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51 Unl Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833

- TEL 6256 3561 FAX 6256 4315

Reg Mo 199607188R GST Reg No 19-9507188-R

4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
=

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCEPTELTD Ref CC4/ASM1B006589/pb3
e S |11
Code  ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SJT 7859U Veh. Inspected SKS 1509M
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (3) D.00
Assign From Assign Date 10/04/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis Mo, Colour
Odomete: - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Fron! iyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear yre mm
L/H Rear yre mm
4. Description of Damages
5, General Information
Accident ta  OG04/2018 |inspection Date
Survey hi 1at CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAFT
HLK 1010 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3
#01-105
SINGAPORE 168724
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INS —CTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCC MANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




Bus Aeg No 25151300M

DA/AXA(SIT7859L)
DOA:06/047201 8@ 0900

I pe
I pe
I pe
I pe
2 pes
I pe

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Livdiemt §hare Repurn, U arrisiios Wekiong, Pewly P Nypiuies,
Spray Pummring. Meotissicoal Repaie Nl Casrmicimg af Care
BLOCH 1010, BUKIT MERAR LANE 3. #01-108, SINGAPORE 155724
BLOCK 1008, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82. SINGAPORE 155723
TEL: 82717064 GITAI00M FAN B2TIRETE EMAIL: charnad singnet com sg

09/04/2018

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR VEHICLE NO:

SKS 1509 M - MAZDAS 4-DOOR SEDAN |51 SP.6EAT
CHASSIS NO: IM6BM42ARGO304199 (2015)

Rear boot logo

Rear boot emblem' MAZDA 3
Rear bumper

Rear bumper tow cover LH
Rear bumper sensor (@ $180
Rear bumper reinforcement

LESS 20%
Remove necessary action: jacking, panel beating. repair and

straighten rear inner panel, rear end panel, rear boot and rear
bumper.

Putty and respray rear inner panel, rear end panel, rear boot and

and rear bumper,

ADD 7% GST

Note: The above is an estimate only. IF other pans requested

during the course of repair, we will inform you accordingly.

—
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S 2.041.50

5 408.30

$  1.633.20
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Rewiadent CTiprn Repsipr Ciervwan Weobdiong, By Dierit Reygnadre
Spray Pumtisng, Mebeiodon Bmaie And Caatmr L g off Uave
BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-108 SINGAPORE 1$3i'£'|
ELCI'CH 1008, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82, SINGAPURE 15872 ]
TEL: 82717064, B27 33304 FAX 62738578 EMAIL charns! B singpnen. o !I'l'l.n._l "|,
Bus feg No 251513400M

DA/AXA(SITTRSOL)
DOA:D6/04201 800900

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 09042018

ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR VEHICLE NO:

SKS 1509 M - MAZDAS3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
CHASSIS NO: IM6BM42A8G0304199 (2015)

| pe Rear boot logo $ 75.00 8"
| pe Rear boot emblem’ MAZDA 3' § 5250
I pc Rear bumper $ 998,004 -"’"'
| pe Rear bumper tow cover LH $ 18,5071 % =
2 pes Rear bumper sensor (@ $180 $ 360.00 ©,
I pe Rear bumper reinforcement $ 5375077
$ 2,041.50
LESS 20% $ 408.30
$§ 163320 -
Remove necessary action: jacking, panel beating, repair and
straighten rear inner panel, rear end panel, rear boot and rear Joe
bumper. S 400.00
Putty and respray rear inner panel, rear end panel. rear boot and ‘;ﬁ ;
and rear bumper. S 450:00
$  2,483.20
ADD 7% GST b 173.82
$ 2.,657.02

Note: The above is an estimate only. IF other parts requested
during the course of repair, we will inform you accordingly.

All parts are subject to availability.
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* Hsiao Tnnﬂ {LKKAutn!

From:

Sent:

To:

Ce:

Subject:
Attachments:

Importance:
Sensitivity:

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank vou for vour email.

Shu Pel [LKKAuto)

Friday, 27 April 2018 2:59 PM

Chamn's Customcraft: Taufikh (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Admin A; SUR

FW: Finalization - SKS 1509 M - MAZDA 3

IMG_2681.JPG; IMG_2682 IPG; IMG_2683.JPG, IMG_2685.JPG; IMG_26B87 JPG; IMG_
2689 JPG; IMG_2683 JPG; IMG_2B65.JPG; IMG_2866.JPG; FINALIZATION.pdf

High
Confidential

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref

Officer in charge

CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3

Taufikh/ Hsiao Tong

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards
Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupn@ kiauio com | fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Pava Ut Industrial Park, Ubd Averue 1, 802-25 | S{408533)

From: Charn's Customcraft [mailto;charms@singnet.com.sg)

Sent: Friday, 27 April 2018 2:04 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@Ikkauto.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Finalization - SKS 1509 M - MAZDA 3

Importance: High
Sensitivity: Confidential

Kindly find attached for finalization.

Lumpsum (@ $1800 (before GST/Excess)

Please confirm

Ihunks & Regards,
Sharon Lee
Charn's Custometnll

lel: 6272 53429 Fax: 6273 6676



- Lmail: chams/aisingnet.com.sg
*GST Reg No: MBO36TR63
Company Reg No: 25151300M
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{ Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owmer 10 Type:

Crwmer ID

Vehicle Detalls

Vehicle Ma:

Venhicle to be Exported!
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour
Manufacturing Year,

Engine Mo

Chassis N

Maximum Power Cutput:
Open Marke? Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Perind|Years):

P Pald:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Apr 2018

BARFE M MFE Ranars Eem e

Singapore NRIC
19870

SHE1509M

Yes

30 Apr 2018

MATDA

MATDAT a-DHO0OR SEDAM 1.5L SPAEAT
Blue

2015

P320248572
IMEBMEZABGOIDA1FS
BA.0KW (118 bhp)
$517507.00

I7T Mar 2015

27 Mar 2015

Q

§7.507.00

Yes
26 Mar 2025
§5.5630.00

25 Mar 2025

A, = Car up to 14600cc & 9TRW | 130khp)
10

$54 700,00

44 566300

£50293.00

OK

FILEES (WL AA. GOV, SOF LAV BT DR SN QU R DS LS oy F UDiCoOra L8 Qinpul - FLrl, | L _ILse iauauud |
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Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Charn's Customcraft <charns@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 17 October 2018 10:14 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuUto)

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: OFFER; Our Ref CC4/ASM1B006599/T1pb3; Your Ref: SKS 1509M
Attachments: 20181017101106.pdf

Importance: High

Hi Poh Kin

As requested, Kindly find attached for your necessary action.

Thanks & Regards.

Sharon Lee

Charn's Customeraft

Tel: 6272 5429 Fax: 6273 6676
Email: charns(@singnet.com.sg
GST Reg. No: M90367863L
Company Reg No: 25151300M

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto: pohkin@|kkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 28 June, 2018 2:55 PM

To: charns@singnet.com,sg

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: OFFER; Our Ref: CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3; Your Ref: SK5 1509M
Impeortance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3
Your Ref: SKS 1509M

Dear Sharon,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIT 7859U AND SKS 1509M ON 06.04.2018
We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 9" May 2018,

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have
instruction to offer settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (1,800.00 +7%GST) 85 1,926.00
2. Loss of Rental (S100.00 x 3days)+7%GS5T S  321.00
3, GlA search fee 55 2.00

S5 2,249.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

In the meantime, kindly furnish us a copy of your rental agreement and Authorization to Act for our file record.



" Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Charn's Customcraft <charns@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 13 July 2018 6:44 PM

To: Poh Kin [LKKAuto)

Ca Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: OFFER; Our Ref: CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3; Your Ref. SKS 1509M
Attachments: RENTA AGREEMENT (1).pdf; SIGNED DV pdf; SIGNED LOA pdf
Importance: High

Hi
As requested. kKindly find auitached for your necessary action

I'hanks & Regards,

Sharon |L.ee

Charn's Customernii

lel: 6272 5429 Fax: 6273 6676
I mm!: chamsi@simgnet.com.sg
i Hl..‘;," Mo NMONAGTRA3]
Company Reg No; 25151300M

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto: pohkin@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 28 June, 2018 2:55 PM

To: charns@singnet.com.sg

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: OFFER; Qur Ref: CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3; Your Ref: SKS 1509M
Importance: High

WITH PREJUDI

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18006599/T1ph3
Your Ref: SKS 1509Mm
Dear Sharon,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 7859U AND SKS 1509M ON 06.04.2018
We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 9" May 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have instruction
to offer settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (1,800.00 +7%GST) 5% 1,926.00
2. Loss of Rental ($100.00 x 3days)+7%GST S5 321.00
3. GIA search fee 55 2.00

S$ 2,249.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.



‘Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

— e

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuUlD)

Sent: Thursday, 28 June 2018 2:55 PM

To: ‘charns@singnet.com.sg’

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: OFFER; Our Ref CC4A/ASM18006599,/T1pb3; Your Ref SKS 1509M
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

QOur Ref: CC4/ASM1B006595/T1pb3

Your Ref: SKS 1509M

Dear Sharon,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 7855U AND SKS 1509M ON 06.04.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 9" May 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have instruction
to offer settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (1,800.00 +7%GS5T) 55 1,926.00
2. Loss of Rental ($100.00 x 3days)+7%GST SS  321.00
3. GIA search fee 5SS 2.00

S$ 2,249.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.
In the meantime, kindly furnish us a copy of your rental agreement and Authorization to Act for our file record.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciate.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting 1o legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/Iinfluence on the issues of llabllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlemeant.”

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | emall: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408091)



62852018 Claim Porial

K ALITEY CONE

EEK MANDATE> - Claim n s ?IA} ACCIDENT
« INVOLVING SJT 7859U (03 0 P) ON

Type
O Information

Message
pls proceed

hitps:/ivp.smariclaims.axa.com sg'clam-porialhimlindex-vendor-service-requesis himidsarvice-requesis/view-message/7serviceRequesiNumber=39... 11



Bi1r2018 Claim Parial

<SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no SBM00ODB4;
« INVOLVING SJT 7859U (Ol) & SKS 1509M (TP
06/04/2018

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: Insured collided to rear of third party. Front to rear collision, Spoken to insured, agreed to settle and
aware NCD (if any) Is affected. We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer “Charn’s Customcraft " is as
follows: - 11COR(w/GST): $1,926.00 + 2) Loss of Rental (3daysx$100.00)+7% GST: $321.00 + 3)GIA Search fee:
$2.00 =Total: $2.249.00. **03days recommendation for repair, *"All the relevant documents had been uploaded
in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin - 01/06/2018

hitps:{ivp. smartclaims.axa mrn.sgf:hqmwwhu'nmndn:-mm-umm-mqmu.hhnw:mh;e—m-uuuwuiw-mmgmmlmﬁaquulﬁu mibar=38065&repl



. Hsiao Tuna SLKHAutn}

From: Hsjao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 11 April 2018 12:32 PM

To: Charn's Customeraft

Ce: Admin A assignments

Subject: RE: TP CASE / SIT 7859 U / SKS 1509 M *LKK REF: CC4/ASM1B8006599/pb3
Sensitivity: Confidential

Without Prejudice

Hi,
We reler 1o the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accidant statements submitted by both parfies, the liabiiity is clear /
undler BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline setflement] and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned cose,

Flease note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your cllent's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected 1o the consistency of the darmages according to the nature of the
accident

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by out surveyor.

“*Kindly arrange for survey.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely an a without prajudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / Inferred
from this negatlation of terms/settlemant,

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence an the issues
of llability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Hlest Regards

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handlor

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Ll

Fhone: 6740197 | email: chewhiim]khauto o | fax: G741- 4108
Ik 58, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, »o2-25 | ${408037)

From: Charn's Customcraft [mailto:charns@singnet.com,sg)

Sent: Monday, @ April 2018 5:43 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA 5GP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>
Subject: TP CASE / SIT 7859 U / SK5 1509 M

Importance: High

Sensitivity: Confidential



"L
Our client of vehicle no: SKS 1509 M ¢laiming against AXA's insured: SIT 7839 U,

Please arrange PRI and revert on liability,

Iuanks & Repards,

Sharon | ee

C harn's Customeraf

Pel; 6272 5429 lFax: 6273 6670
Fonil: churns/@singnet.com.sg
GST Rep. No: M2O3GTRGIL.
Company Reg No: 25151 300M



vedefining 1naurnne

CLAIMREF  : SZmooP kY

INSURED s ZMadG JudweEl

ISCHA
We/l e R .NHICND.STHE]‘BBTB hereby agree to accept
the sum of dollars _“Two_AAOUSGudl_ Aw 0 WindveoT andl 041 Wne o llars e

(s 1240 DD ) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of
all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that
we/l may have against the sald AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or thelr Insured or the driver of motor
vehicle no. STTTB59U as a result of an accident along __ WEST COAST HIGHWAY

onQ6 /04 /2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer
of motor vehicle no, _SES1509M

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claimis) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SJT7859U in connection directly
or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitied to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made In
respect of this settlement.

It Is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admlrsillll_m of liability whatsoever

on the part of the sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SJT7859U
Dated this % diy of :Hl] 201%
Claimant’s Signature -. AAVL i1
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : 578219870
Occupation/ Business
Address . BLK 456 CLEMENTI AVE 3#17-572 (8)120456
Telephone Na. ¢ 91711854
Witness's Name L Oﬂl al 'I“)J
Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No. t 3 ‘B\_f II% 'ﬂ Y [|[ 'H

f..?_



AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
# Shenton Way

#26-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811 Without Prejudices

Attn: The Motor Claims Dept

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

I, LIM CHEN@ LING, owner/dtiver of SKS 1509 M hereby authorize CHARN'S
CUSTOMCRAFT to act for me with respeet to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use
for my vehicle no: SKS 1509 M that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 06
ARPIL 2018 along WEST COAST HIGHWAY involving vehicle nofs: SIT 7859 L.

| further suthorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem
fit and the workshop is further authorized Lo receive payment further 1o settlement of my claim with

payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis in so far as the driver/owner/insurers of the other

vehiclefs is concerned

Dated this !-,D (duy) of Eﬁ“- imonth) 24T (vear)

%u_mw. x

!-'iiEnnmre N
Name: Lim Chen U:j

NRIC: g1951a31f0



Accsdent Claisw Bepoir, Cormuios Welding, Body Dear Repairs.
Spray- Puinning, Mechawival Repair Asd Cuttoemizing of Ciers
BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MEFRAH LANE 3, #01-105, SINGAPORE 156724
BLOCK 1000, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82, SINGAPORE 158723
TEL: B2T17T054, 82733304 FAX: G2THEETE EMAIL: charna@singnet.com.sg

Bus Aeg Mo. 251512008

09 May 2018

AXA Insurance Pte Lid

The Motor Claim Dept

8 Shenton Way

#27-01, AXA Tower

Singapore 068811 Without Prejudices

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SKS 1509 M & SJT 7859 U on 06 APRIL 2018 at/along

WEST COAST HIGHWAY.

We refer to the above matter.

We are helping the owner of vehicle no: SKS 1509 M to claim against your vehicle no: SJT
7859 U, that the above accident was caused solely by the negligence of the driver of motor
vehicle no: SJT 7859 U which was insured by you at the material time. As a result of the said
accident, we are claiming as follows:

. Cost of Repair: $1926.00
2. Rental Bill $ 481.50
3. GIA Fee b 2.00
TOTAL $2409.50

We forward copies of GIA reports, repair bill, certificate of insurance and driver’s license for
your attention. Please note that you should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this
letter within 14 days of your receipt of this letter.

Thank You
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17 APRIL 2018

ZHANG JIANWEI

BLK 715 CLEMENTI WEST ST 2
#05-91

SINGAPORE 120715

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OURREF  : CC4/ASMI18006599/T1ph3

YOURREF : GA181086/1 (SJT 78591)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 78590 & SKS 1509M ALONG/AT WEST COAST
HIGHWAY ON 06/04/2018

We refer to the above subject mauter. We write to inform vou that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to denl with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAFT acting on behalf of the owner of SKS
I509M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accidem report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotinte for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

We shall proceed 1o deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and Kindly submit the following to

chewht@lkhauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

*  Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal ngainst the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident seene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of sccident (if any)

Statement and/or police repont from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim. please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make anv compromise or settlement without
AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any c¢laim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep vou
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate o contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com,

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler

DID:; 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance Pire Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



AXA INSURANCE PTE LLTD

B Shenton Way

#26-01, AXA Tower

Singapore 06881 | Without Prejudices
Attn: The Motor Claims Dept

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

I, LIM CHEN LING, owner/driver of SKS 1509 M hereby authorize CHARN'S
CUSTOMCRAFT to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use
for my vehicle no: SKS 1509 M that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 06
ARPIL 2018 along WEST COAST HIGHWAY involving vehicle no/s: SJT 7859 U.

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem
fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis in so far as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.

Datedthis____ (™ (day)of __Ap!) _(month)_30H _(year)

Qw8

Signature
Name: Limiven Long
NRIC: i13ul421)p




M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF ' EEMMD’E"P
INSURED | Tuamly  TLewwWEl

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l LIM CHEN LING ,NRICND, 578215871 hereby agree to accept
the sum of dollars TWO THOUSAND TWO HUMDRED ANMD FORTY-MINE DOLLANS OMLY

(85 2245.00 ) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of
all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that
we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor
vehicle no. _BJT78590 _as a result of an accident along _ WEST COAST HIGHWAY

on _0§.04.2018  of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer
of motor vehicle no. _sks1509M

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
fiable for any further claim{s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. _sJT7es5y in connection directly
ar indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l arefam the person(s) entitled 1o receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AMA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or 1o be made in
respect of this settiement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. sJT78590

Dated this e dayof __ Ditober 201%
&(\WM @ Qg M
Claimant's Signature
NRIC no./ Company Stamp ! __B78319870
Occupation/ Business
Address 1120456
Telephone Nao, - §1711£%4
Witness's Name i L'{ ﬁ\{ F‘n Lmﬂ
Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No 5 f? Lf [?)qﬁiq '-H

A ingurance Pta Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M)

& Shanton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapors OSB811
Customer Centre #8101

Tel: +65 G860 4888 Fax: «65 6338 2527 Webhaie: www. axa.00m 5



Acrident Claim Repare Corrmnion Welding, Body Denr Repairs,

Spray-Patariag, Meckanicad Repoir And Customizing of Cars
BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-105, SINGAPORE 156724 TAX
BLOCK 1008, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, 80182, SINGAPORE 158723

TEL-B271 7054, 6273 3304 FAX: 6273 6576 EMAIL: chams @singnet com 59 INVOICE

Bua. Aeg. No. 251512/00M GST Asg. No. MBOISTBEIL

P/ ... AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
el s L —
e H2T01L AXATOWER ... ... .
SINGAPORE 068811
- ATFN THE MOTOR CLAIME -DEPT-~—--

2018055446

YOUR QRDER NO. ccoovviiiisiisimnsiisons
OUR DAD N, 1oassessosaisiiininsss s e
DATE: i N8 .

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT
$ CTS.

Vehicle No. Make/Mode!

DOA Reg No,

SKS1509M MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6E

/04 /20BN P00 50058

Being Lump Sum repair for the above Vehicle

1,800.00

$1,800.00

$126.00

Total $1,926.00
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RENT-A-CAR

TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 2001062760

INVOICE TO DATE INVOICE NO.
LIM CHEN LING 27-Apr-2018 A 34292
BLK 436
CLEMENTI AVENUE 3
#17-572
SINGAPORE 120456
VHA NO DUE DATE VEH. NO,
-~.|| A 34292 27-Apr-2018 SLD 1295 X
DESCRIPTION NO. OF DAYS RATE AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 23 APRIL 2018 TO 26 APRIL 2018 150.00 450.00
YOUR REF: SKS 1509 M
J
GST@ 7% $31.50
TOTAL $481.50

All cheques musi be made payable io BKW Rent A Car Pie Lid
Please wrile the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendax Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

ACRA No: 2001082780 GST Reg. No: 20-0106278-0 Websita: www.blow.sg

A subsidiary of BKW Automoblie Pte Lid

.

I~




08/04/2018 Irvalcn

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
m RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
IHME & Raflles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
ASSOCIATION

Phona: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday 1o Friday Sam to 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Third Party Insurer Enquiry
Cur Ref No: GR-18-052450
Date of Reguest 09/04/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchasa

Cham's Customcraft

Block 1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3
#01-105

Singapore 158724

Dear SirMadam,

Enguiry Date 09/04/2018

Enguiry By Sharon Laa Chia Ling

TP Vahicle No. SJT7R58U

Accident Date 0&/0472018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle Na. Insurar Period of Insurance Insurer Tel, No.
SJTTA59U AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 29/04/2017-28/04/2018 6338 7288
Thank You.

Tha images provided to you are teken from the onginal reponts forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of
Singapore and we take no responsibilily for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever lor any [oss or damage arising oul of
of in connecion with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated documant and requires no signature.

hitps-singapore. merimen.comiclaima/inder. cim Pusebos=MTRsasbfussaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=17704784CFID=31788T26ACF TOKEN=21B008Bc3abec24



oa0dr2018 Imoics

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE -rore +65 5224 0010 Fax +85 5224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operaling Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm

GST Registration No: M400D17T3S

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

Cur Ref No; GR-18-052450

Date of Reguast: 08/04/2018 Your Ref No: Oniine Purchasa
Cham's Customeraft
Block 1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3
#01-105
Singapore 159724

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Dale 08/04/2018

Enquiry By Sharon Las Chia Ling

TP Vahicle No. SJTTB58U

Accident Date 08/04/2018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Dus (GST Inclusive] 2.00
Thank You

This is & computer generated document and reguires no signatura

For GIARMC Official use:
Data:
[¥] GIRO [ ] Cash | | Cheque

htips:/'singapore. menmen . comiclaims/index cimMusabox=MTRsassluseaction=dsp_geninviplrefid=177047BACFID=317BETZ6ACF TOKEN =31 B0dMBcIabacds



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: SJT 7B59U {Insd veh) | Model: TPVD MAZDA
SKS 1508M (TP veh) 3-1.54 DOOR SEDAN SP

Date of Accident: 06/04/2018 (A)
GdnhnlSumSaHI&mnntl | [ 1 Yes ] [X] No

Repair Estimate - 2 657.02

Final Repair Cosl - 1.926.00

Loss of Use 5 days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) - 321.00 3 days

LTA / GIA Search Fee s 2.00
[Others | s] 0.00

-

Final Settlement Sum :$ 2.248.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ | YES |[X ]| NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liabiiity 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes! Ne BOLA Scenario No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: PP

BOLA Liability: (%) Assaessed Liability (") (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled anly for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply,

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAFT s 2.245.00
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 13112018
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Cale

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair BIll; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill {if any)
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